The new curriculum is on the doorsteps and desktops
of secondary schools. High school teachers,
counsellors, and administrators are encouraged

attend to learn strategies for shifting from the old
curriculum, along with corresponding pedagogies

and structures, to the new within the unique
architecture of the graduation years.

PROVINCIAL OUTREACH 2018

LOCATION DATE VENUE
(registration links)
NOTE PRINCE GEORGE October 9 (Tues) Pro-D Westside Academy
These sessions are offered DAWSON CREEK October 10 (Wed) Pro-D Mountain Christian
free of charge. However,
pqrﬂcipgn’[s that do not SURREY October 12 (Fri) Pro-D Cloverdale Catholic School
attend will be assessed a
$50 fee since the events TERRACE October 15 (Mon) Pro-D Centennial Christian
are planned and costed
on the number of VANCOUVER October 19 (Fri) Pro-D King David High School
registrants. Failure to
attend also denies a seat CRANBROOK October 25 (Thurs) Pro-D Kootenay Christian Academy
to those that have been
waitlisted. KELOWNA October 26 (Fri) Pro-D Kelowna Christian School
(Cancelation accepted at no ABBOTSFORD October 29 (Mon) Pro-D Creekside Centre
cost with 7 days notice)
NANAIMO November 1 (Thurs) Pro-D Nanaimo Christian School
VICTORIA November 2 (Fri) Pro-D St. Patrick’s School

TO REGISTER:

Please click
on the dates

These full-day learning events are funded by the Ministry of Education and arranged courtesy of FISA BC.

e All Pro-D dates are from 8:30 am to 3:30 pm



https://goo.gl/forms/nGdEpVfq1mEvLhPZ2
https://goo.gl/forms/k5MSuLsGosEpQJyr1
https://goo.gl/forms/aKsyIIrLKo8Hy7Vj1
https://goo.gl/forms/t7tuYFmP2wtrLeEw1
https://goo.gl/forms/I1R2pX5LS4psPOac2
https://goo.gl/forms/lu7OL9GpxrSg2E5h2
https://goo.gl/forms/9oDVpY4UIVWRteaN2
https://goo.gl/forms/t3aKpvAHqlkCpyiI3
https://goo.gl/forms/1m6e0eWCdIzGAAbF2
https://goo.gl/forms/5ode7dg1kV23DpwA2

